Wirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.
Ergebnis Wurttembergische Meisterschaften 2024

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren |

Mannschaftsergebnisse

1. NSG Schitzengesellschaft Stuttgart 285
2. SSV Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim 289
3. NSG Schutzengesellschaft Stuttgart 2 291
4. SKam Wissgoldingen 285
5. SGi  Nendingen 286
6. SGi  Korb-Steinreinach 283
7. SV Waldmossingen 290
8. SKam Wissgoldingen 2 279
9. SGi  Ehningen 285
10. SV Weil im Schénbuch 276
11. GSGe! Herrenberg-Nufringen 2 280
12. SGi  Biberach 272

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren |

Einzelergebnisse

1. 111 Dietz, Oliver SGi Nendingen 385 98,0

2. 89 Schell, Alexander SKam Wissgoldingen 379 97,0

3. 94 Hirsch, Thomas SGi  Nendingen 97 94 97 98
4. 164 Dorn, Lasse SV Zang 91 97 97 98
5. 121 Domhan, Lukas SGi Korb-Steinreinach 89 92 99 97
6. 154 Steck, Stefan SV Waldenbuch 94 91 9% 96
7. 103 Zipperer, Robert NSG Schitzengesellschaft 92 93 94 96

Stuttgart

8. 156 Wackenhut, Thomas SAPSVPSV Stuttgart 91 92 97 95
9. 112 Hirt, Florian Ernst SGi Biberach 92 91 95 93
10. 178 Meisl, Jorg S\ Sonderbuch 92 92 94 92
11. 1014 Schlechter, Dean SV Enzweihingen 89 92 97 AN
12. 155 Rohde, Thomas SGi Nurtingen 93 93 87 N
13. 162 Gense, Eugen SV Weil im Schénbuch 93 88 91 87
14. 96 Giereth, Denis SGi Ehningen 78 86 92 93
2.53.12 Pistole 9 mm - Herren |l Einzelergebnisse
1. 85 Bolz, Clemens SGi Reichenbach/Fils 396 97,0

2. 88 Stock, Andreas SKam Wissgoldingen 381 96,0

3. 120 Jahodiez, Daniel SSV  Stetten a.H. 379 96,0

4. 179 Pares, Dag SKam Wissgoldingen 377 97,0

5. 175 Wilke, Volker SGi Ebersbach/Fils 378 94,0

6. 165 Huttner, Michael SV HoRlinsilz 377 93,0

7. 105 Miller-Schafer, Andreas SSV  Stuttgart-Untertirkheim 93 88 97 96
8. 119 Elmas, Mithat SSV Leutenbach 91 92 95 95
9. 86 Fischer, Marc SGi Reichenbach/Fils 93 86 98 94
10. 1015 Abraham, Christoph SpS  Wiernsheim 89 92 96 93
11. 153 Schuster, Uwe SV Arnegg 87 93 96 93
12. 177 Friedrich, Torsten SSV  Oggenhausen 97 93 95 83
13. 160 Lindner, Matthias SV Weil im Schoénbuch 88 86 94 90
14. 150 Schmid, Holger SV Silken 86 87 87 86
2.53.14 Pistole 9 mm - Herren lll Einzelergebnisse
1. 140 Wahl, Hans Peter SpS  Crailsheim 9% 95 100 97
2. 104 Haller, Joachim SSV  Stuttgart-Untertirkheim 94 94 100 99
3. 100 Bdéttger, Martin NSG Schuitzengesellschaft 9% 95 98 96

Stuttgart

1146
1136
1135
1135
1132
1129
1128
1117 A
1109
1104 A
1099 A
1077

483
476
386
383
377
377
375

375
371
370
369
364
359
349

493 NR
477 A
475
474 A
472
470
374
373
371
370
369
368
358
346

388
387
385
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181 Piscol, Jirgen
180 Schreiner, Peter
172 Krautwasser, Ralf
108 Ziegler, Christoph
102 Munz, Rainer

©® N O~

9. 159 Malik, Thomas

10. 106 Gotz, Jirgen

11. 142 Schlittenhardt, Manfred
12. 136 Gschopf, Alwin

13. 118 Li, Shusheng

14. 148 Lazina, Ralf

15. 173 Dix, Wolfram

16. 107 Frech, Marcus

17. 137 Schulze, Michael
18. 147 Pfander, Ulrich

19. 146 Stirm, Andreas

20. 139 GlaRker, Peter

21. 182 Wohnhas, Reiner
22. 174 Dilger, Michael

23. 144 Hehenberger, Jirgen
24. 115 Feuerstein, Reiner
25. 145 Mihlmeier, Guido
26. 135 Rostan, Helmut
27. 93 Worner, Frank

28. 110 Mau, Knut

29. 117 Wippermann, Jorg
30. 143 Schwitalla, Andreas
31. 91 Gunschmann, Jorg
32. 138 Rumm, Ferdinand
33. 113 Strobel, Jochen

97 Benz, Oliver

Legende

1. Verstoss gegen die Regel-Nr
2. Verstoss gegen die Regel-Nr
3. Verstoss gegen die Regel-Nr
4. Verstoss gegen die Regel-Nr

2.53.16 Pistole 9 mm - He

170 Glas, Thomas
161 Halbmayer, Gerd
109 Monschau, Willi
101 Zipperer, Hans

Pob=

127 Glick, Harald
98 Schuchmann, Georg

12 7

167 Remmlinger, Achim
166 Miuller, Dieter

90 Pares, Michael
169 Roth, Armin

99 Hinsche, Holger

-_
SO 0N

GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen
GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen

SV
SGi
NSG

SGi
Ssv
SGi
SGes
SGi
SV
SV
SGi
SsV
SV
SGi
SV
SGi
SV
SGi
SV
SV
SGi
SGi
SGi
S-SV
SV
SKam
SV
SGi

Lauffen
Korb-Steinreinach
Schiitzengesellschaft
Stuttgart

Ehningen
Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim
Schwann
Heidenheim
Sindelfingen
Gellmersbach
Merklingen
Korb-Steinreinach
Verein Leutkirch 2005
Kohlberg

Winterbach

Bad Wimpfen
Biberach
Hirschlanden
Heutensbach
Altheim/Waldhausen
Beimerstetten

Vogt

Nurtingen

Nendingen
Leingarten
Simmozheim
Wissgoldingen
Lauffen

Biberach

Disqualifikation

GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen

22211
2 2.19.1
20.11.41
2154

rren IV

SGes
SV
SGi
NSG

SV
NSG

SV
SGi
SKam
SV
NSG

Esslingen

Weil im Schénbuch
Ehningen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Stuttgart
Waldmdssingen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Stuttgart

Bad Wimpfen
Korb-Steinreinach
Wissgoldingen
Allmendingen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Stuttgart

97
96
92
90
92

90
93
90
93
95
93
90
89
89
88
86
92
86
88
87
89
91
90
89
91
91
85
94
88
80

85

95
96
91
94

97
96

95
93
97
93
94

94
93
96
94
90

93
96
94
92
92
90
94
92
90
91
91
90
95
90
91
87
90
93
93
85
93
95
88
84
91

76

93
95
95
94

92
94

96
97
94
91
96

95
96
97
98
98

97
92
96
95
90
96
91
95
92
93
95
90
96
96
97
94
94
85
89
94
88
93
92
93
79

87

99
97
100
97

96
97

98
98
93
97
95

96
96
95
97
97

95
94
93
93
95
92
95
94
97
96
95
95
90
91
90
94
88
94
91
91
89
86
85
89
89

88

Einzelergebnisse

100
99
98
98

98
96

94
92
95
97
93

382
381 A
380 A
379
377

375
375
373
373
372
371
370
370
368
368
367
367
367
365
365
364
363
362
362
361
361
359
359 A
354
339

336 *1

387
387 A
384
383

383
383

383 A
380
379
378
378
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

87
129
95
92
124
168
126
123
157
128
1016
132
130
131
134
125

Staudinger, Werner
Rauch, Werner
Leuprecht, Armin
Rohde, Wolfgang
Roming, Roland
Wilcke, Klaus
Maric, Franz
Walter, Helmut
Bayer, Klaus
Hanisch, Peter
Jager, Thomas
Reisch, Wolfgang
Schmid, Walter
Nusko, Wolfgang
Mezger, Harald
Krauf3, Wilhelm

SKam Wissgoldingen

SV
SGi
SGi
sV
SGi
SV
SGi
SGi
SGes
sV
PSpS
SV
SADbt
sV
SGi

Waldmdssingen
Ehningen
Nurtingen
Waldmdssingen
Munderkingen
Simmozheim
Korb-Steinreinach
Ehningen
Boblingen
GrolRsachsenheim
Leutkirch
Altheim/Waldhausen
Niederstetten
Hirschlanden
Pfullingen

90
92
90
90
88
88
91
91
95
87
91
87
87
88
82
77

91
94
94
95
90
88
92
84
85
91
83
90
85
90
76
89

98
94
98
91
95
95
90
95
91
98
91
86
87
90
90
82

98
96
94
96
96
97
92
94
93
90
95
96
94
82
94
82

377
376
376
372
369
368
365
364 A
364
361
360
359
353
350
342
330
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